
Master Bowlers Assoication of Ontario

Echo Bowl Western Classic

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings October 15, 2019

Game Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL

Bowlers Name Avg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score POAPOA POA POA POA POAPOA

Cameron Flannigan 1  1927 346  318  315  313  264  371  451 246  100  72  69  67  18  125

Adam Rainville 2  1448 346  238  214  242  222  186  350 183  163  55  31  59  39  3

Pat Hotte 3  1647 276  256  338  216  256  305  297 225  51  31  113 -9  31  80

Mike Rainey 4  1528 313  275  299  223  206  212  280 208  105  67  91  15 -2  4

Tyler Borges 5  1469 238  181  181  221  321  327  275 199  39 -18 -18  22  122  128

Brandon Jamieson 6  1372 251  256  274  209  180  202  274 183  68  73  91  26 -3  19

Josh Robins 7  1687 346  270  223  259  265  324  259 238  108  32 -15  21  27  86

Iain MacLean 8  1763 266  219  371  336  275  296  257 251  15 -32  120  85  24  45

Don Dykeman 9  1461 204  260  180  282  255  280  243 203  1  57 -23  79  52  77

Stephen Thompson 10  1553 261  261  276  274  234  247  239 219  42  42  57  55  15  28

Jordan Gravelle 11  1536 188  238  220  271  348  271  228 218 -30  20  2  53  130  53

Brad Gaudreau 12  1523 320  255  319  229  202  198  227 216  104  39  103  13 -14 -18

Bernie McMillan 13  1662 260  268  292  276  273  293  210 242  18  26  50  34  31  51

Kevin Robins 14  1523 259  259  252  187  253  313  185 223  36  36  29 -36  30  90

Alexa Sowerby 15  1423 280  212  265  223  251  192  181 207  73  5  58  16  44 -15

Thomas Scott 16  1492 214  293  220  223  250  292  154 223 -9  70 -3  0  27  69

Bob Whetstone 17  1138 169  163  140  257  192  217  148 165  4 -2 -25  92  27  52

Brandon Pellow 18  1485 313  273  207  197  235  260  123 227  86  46 -20 -30  8  33

Don Cunningham 19  1376 234  283  177  290  252  140  110 211  23  72 -34  79  41 -71

John Blatherwick 20  1401 212  228  234  244  238  245  105 216 -4  12  18  28  22  29

Russell Furlong 21  1409 265  194  330  174  236  210  101 218  47 -24  112 -44  18 -8

Samantha Barker 22  1246 309  148  217  235  165  172  94 192  117 -44  25  43 -27 -20

Rick Baker 23  1215 190  282  167  174  196  206  93 187  3  95 -20 -13  9  19

Shane King 24  1265 321  164  220  182  202  176  89 196  125 -32  24 -14  6 -20

Jordan Roque 25  1379 217  222  295  204  230  211  77 217  0  5  78 -13  13 -6

Ryan Groombridge 26  1480 318  206  248  274  211  223  76 234  84 -28  14  40 -23 -11

Ryan Kulikowski 27  1359 283  204  196  199  254  223  75 214  69 -10 -18 -15  40  9

Brian Barton 28  1370 206  162  257  313  210  222  74 216 -10 -54  41  97 -6  6

Adam Eckhardt 29  1402 282  216  233  203  266  202  58 224  58 -8  9 -21  42 -22

Lori Beesack 30  1150 181  238  153  225  156  197  58 182 -1  56 -29  43 -26  15

Avery Titus 31  1160 161  177  232  251  178  161  56 184 -23 -7  48  67 -6 -23

Cody Dibiasi 32  1313 234  260  273  201  179  166  53 210  24  50  63 -9 -31 -44

Dustin Coulter 33  1396 195  252  199  273  234  243  40 226 -31  26 -27  47  8  17

Cheryl Regier 34  1016 174  165  222  170  155  130  38 163  11  2  59  7 -8 -33

Phil Winter 35  1416 212  247  271  194  263  229  36 230 -18  17  41 -36  33 -1

Curtis Terpstra 36  1254 186  278  173  228  194  195  30 204 -18  74 -31  24 -10 -9

Matt Kowalyk 37  1334 208  238  240  153  217  278  26 218 -10  20  22 -65 -1  60

Chris Anderson 38  952 150  160  163  160  149  170  22 155 -5  5  8  5 -6  15

Chris Wilson 39  1411 192  182  309  298  233  197  19 232 -40 -50  77  66  1 -35

Emily Joudrey 40  1039 210  176  114  168  150  221  19 170  40  6 -56 -2 -20  51

Chris Lyttle 41  1446 240  283  229  243  236  215  18 238  2  45 -9  5 -2 -23

Rich Vassos 42  1265 228  162  221  190  202  262  17 208  20 -46  13 -18 -6  54

Patrick Rutherford 43  1292 230  215  272  211  171  193  14 213  17  2  59 -2 -42 -20

Dylan Quesnel 44  1356 210  199  273  266  187  221  12 224 -14 -25  49  42 -37 -3

Kile Robins 45  1361 221  209  213  257  210  251  11 225 -4 -16 -12  32 -15  26

Jacklyn Weatherup 46  1090 155  228  177  168  196  166  10 180 -25  48 -3 -12  16 -14

Bob Pellow 47  1357 286  203  223  233  230  182  7 225  61 -22 -2  8  5 -43

Janelle Gurr 48  1181 203  249  207  168  193  161  5 196  7  53  11 -28 -3 -35

- Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserve15/10    2019Copyrigh
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Myranda Winter 49  1089 172  155  188  204  165  205  3 181 -9 -26  7  23 -16  24

Madison Bishop 50  1193 214  203  235  197  176  168 -1 199  15  4  36 -2 -23 -31

Brent Ducharme 51  1171 191  207  157  219  169  228 -5 196 -5  11 -39  23 -27  32

Sue Rainville 52  744 137  166  134  99  96  112 -6 125  12  41  9 -26 -29 -13

Evan McEachran 53  1359 166  229  246  210  246  262 -9 228 -62  1  18 -18  18  34

Jason Gingrich 54  1365 200  263  230  202  194  276 -15 230 -30  33  0 -28 -36  46

Marie-Pascale Croteau 55  1283 155  239  212  229  240  208 -19 217 -62  22 -5  12  23 -9

Doug Langille 56  1168 232  211  181  168  190  186 -20 198  34  13 -17 -30 -8 -12

Todd Detheridge 57  1276 307  174  174  183  195  243 -20 216  91 -42 -42 -33 -21  27

Kyle Yardy 58  1231 227  211  224  175  156  238 -23 209  18  2  15 -34 -53  29

Bill Bellamy 59  1218 250  139  249  148  240  192 -24 207  43 -68  42 -59  33 -15

Michelle Wilson 60  1068 173  199  176  185  172  163 -24 182 -9  17 -6  3 -10 -19

France Charette 61  1031 172  184  156  190  155  174 -25 176 -4  8 -20  14 -21 -2

Sarah Gorman 62  1364 229  284  218  223  204  206 -28 232 -3  52 -14 -9 -28 -26

Dylan Yule 63  1169 187  164  183  163  181  291 -31 200 -13 -36 -17 -37 -19  91

Sara John 64  873 124  171  147  132  146  153 -33 151 -27  20 -4 -19 -5  2

Andrea Jones 65  957 113  152  204  204  133  151 -39 166 -53 -14  38  38 -33 -15

Spencer Tanguay 66  1017 182  212  145  148  175  155 -39 176  6  36 -31 -28 -1 -21

Matthew Zinck 67  1239 182  276  203  229  158  191 -45 214 -32  62 -11  15 -56 -23

Bill Stockill 68  1191 194  168  228  186  180  235 -57 208 -14 -40  20 -22 -28  27

Robert Dudgeon 69  1077 176  145  187  186  200  183 -57 189 -13 -44 -2 -3  11 -6

Barb Murrell 70  1001 147  173  141  152  167  221 -61 177 -30 -4 -36 -25 -10  44

Brenda Pankoff 71  1003 156  202  143  151  162  189 -65 178 -22  24 -35 -27 -16  11

Vicky Robins 72  1254 217  190  218  192  190  247 -66 220 -3 -30 -2 -28 -30  27

Frank Newman 73  1211 243  169  225  193  184  197 -73 214  29 -45  11 -21 -30 -17

Mike Bester 74  1317 223  239  210  216  213  216 -75 232 -9  7 -22 -16 -19 -16

Elizabeth Winter 75  1080 162  216  182  150  181  189 -78 193 -31  23 -11 -43 -12 -4

John Richardson 76  714 71  171  96  125  121  130 -78 132 -61  39 -36 -7 -11 -2

Trevor Hayward 77  1344 230  250  179  248  245  192 -78 237 -7  13 -58  11  8 -45

Donna Taylor 78  946 145  204  153  116  140  188 -80 171 -26  33 -18 -55 -31  17

Nicole Spruyt 79  1333 227  227  213  226  245  195 -83 236 -9 -9 -23 -10  9 -41

Brian Lawrence 80  1096 184  188  189  161  188  186 -86 197 -13 -9 -8 -36 -9 -11

Scott Rinn 81  1080 155  174  178  202  193  178 -90 195 -40 -21 -17  7 -2 -17

Ted Kormann 82  1080 170  194  175  179  160  202 -90 195 -25 -1 -20 -16 -35  7

John Blatherwick Jr. 83  1331 252  186  202  197  233  261 -91 237  15 -51 -35 -40 -4  24

Dean Mohammed 84  1117 206  234  141  157  182  197 -95 202  4  32 -61 -45 -20 -5

Crystal Eberhardt-Gwynn 85  1047 157  151  153  186  212  188 -99 191 -34 -40 -38 -5  21 -3

Bob Walters 86  1076 181  142  186  151  216  200 -100 196 -15 -54 -10 -45  20  4

Cindy Kormann 87  1057 178  191  146  160  213  169 -101 193 -15 -2 -47 -33  20 -24

Pam Gergely 88  1213 222  162  197  174  220  238 -101 219  3 -57 -22 -45  1  19

Catherine Sullivan 89  1115 202  195  175  203  148  192 -109 204 -2 -9 -29 -1 -56 -12

Jenna Cox 90  1073 185  179  184  147  232  146 -109 197 -12 -18 -13 -50  35 -51

Ryan Tardio 91  1349 209  200  164  245  255  276 -109 243 -34 -43 -79  2  12  33

Jason Kamienik 92  1100 192  210  203  150  162  183 -112 202 -10  8  1 -52 -40 -19

Devin Langille 93  1260 150  203  249  172  273  213 -120 230 -80 -27  19 -58  43 -17

Larry Palmby 94  1072 169  213  191  192  147  160 -122 199 -30  14 -8 -7 -52 -39

James Montague 95  921 177  127  95  152  193  177 -123 174  3 -47 -79 -22  19  3

Tim O'Hara 96  1128 139  253  215  166  186  169 -132 210 -71  43  5 -44 -24 -41

Kim Sarino 97  1157 153  206  203  195  214  186 -139 216 -63 -10 -13 -21 -2 -30

- Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserve15/10    2019Copyrigh
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Joan Joudrey 98  794 154  93  147  127  138  135 -142 156 -2 -63 -9 -29 -18 -21

Kim Utley 99  1016 184  158  201  143  162  168 -142 193 -9 -35  8 -50 -31 -25

Ken Holmes 100  987 185  165  189  167  147  134 -147 189 -4 -24  0 -22 -42 -55

Gord Morey 101  1115 158  140  222  228  186  181 -151 211 -53 -71  11  17 -25 -30

Roy Belanger 102  1247 198  271  213  207  193  165 -157 234 -36  37 -21 -27 -41 -69

Megan Flannigan 103  1138 203  179  202  153  181  220 -158 216 -13 -37 -14 -63 -35  4

Stephanie Taylor 104  855 132  164  128  104  159  168 -159 169 -37 -5 -41 -65 -10 -1

Shane Sleep 105  1242 200  220  255  218  156  193 -162 234 -34 -14  21 -16 -78 -41

Terry Little 106  1341 174  282  227  278  191  189 -165 251 -77  31 -24  27 -60 -62

Jessica Pickle 107  1033 179  152  175  200  163  164 -167 200 -21 -48 -25  0 -37 -36

Jodie Barker 108  1003 185  146  180  152  164  176 -167 195 -10 -49 -15 -43 -31 -19

Courtney Stoddart 109  1095 190  203  151  207  175  169 -171 211 -21 -8 -60 -4 -36 -42

Emily Barrett 110  1021 199  157  150  173  143  199 -173 199  0 -42 -49 -26 -56  0

Katlyn Saar 111  1175 277  164  175  213  146  200 -175 225  52 -61 -50 -12 -79 -25

Lisa Gorman 112  983 179  150  141  192  164  157 -175 193 -14 -43 -52 -1 -29 -36

Melissa Gallagher 113  1022 164  177  153  170  174  184 -178 200 -36 -23 -47 -30 -26 -16

Ross McNicoll 114  1106 196  170  230  154  173  183 -184 215 -19 -45  15 -61 -42 -32

Steve Ward 115  992 174  163  159  195  164  137 -184 196 -22 -33 -37 -1 -32 -59

Bruce Whidden 116  1084 147  152  198  196  210  181 -206 215 -68 -63 -17 -19 -5 -34

Monica Blatherwick 117  1090 172  171  223  187  182  155 -236 221 -49 -50  2 -34 -39 -66

Dave Yule 118  782 133  100  160  107  138  144 -250 172 -39 -72 -12 -65 -34 -28

Ashley Taylor 119  903 189  160  124  147  146  137 -267 195 -6 -35 -71 -48 -49 -58

- Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserve15/10    2019Copyrigh



Dexter Leader Board

Master Bowlers Assoication of Ontario

Echo Bowl Western Classic October 15, 2019

Ladies Scratch

Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total

Alexa Sowerby 1  0 0 0 0 192 251 223 265 212 280  1,423

Sarah Gorman 2  0 0 0 0 206 204 223 218 284 229  1,364

Nicole Spruyt 3  0 0 0 0 195 245 226 213 227 227  1,333

Marie-Pascale Croteau 4  0 0 0 0 208 240 229 212 239 155  1,283

Samantha Barker 5  0 0 0 0 172 165 235 217 148 309  1,246

Pam Gergely 6  0 0 0 0 238 220 174 197 162 222  1,213

Katlyn Saar 7  0 0 0 0 200 146 213 175 164 277  1,175

Kim Sarino 8  0 0 0 0 186 214 195 203 206 153  1,157

Megan Flannigan 9  0 0 0 0 220 181 153 202 179 203  1,138

Courtney Stoddart 10  0 0 0 0 169 175 207 151 203 190  1,095

Jacklyn Weatherup 11  0 0 0 0 166 196 168 177 228 155  1,090

Monica Blatherwick 12  0 0 0 0 155 182 187 223 171 172  1,090  181.7

Jenna Cox 13  0 0 0 0 146 232 147 184 179 185  1,073

- Dave Johnson, All Rights ReservedCopyright15/10    2019



Dexter Leader Board

Master Bowlers Assoication of Ontario

Echo Bowl Western Classic October 15, 2019

Men's Scratch

Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total

Cameron Flannigan 1  0 0 0 0 371 264 313 315 318 346  1,927

Iain MacLean 2  0 0 0 0 296 275 336 371 219 266  1,763

Josh Robins 3  0 0 0 0 324 265 259 223 270 346  1,687

Bernie McMillan 4  0 0 0 0 293 273 276 292 268 260  1,662

Pat Hotte 5  0 0 0 0 305 256 216 338 256 276  1,647

Stephen Thompson 6  0 0 0 0 247 234 274 276 261 261  1,553

Jordan Gravelle 7  0 0 0 0 271 348 271 220 238 188  1,536

Brad Gaudreau 8  0 0 0 0 198 202 229 319 255 320  1,523

Thomas Scott 9  0 0 0 0 292 250 223 220 293 214  1,492

Brandon Pellow 10  0 0 0 0 260 235 197 207 273 313  1,485

Ryan Groombridge 11  0 0 0 0 223 211 274 248 206 318  1,480

Chris Lyttle 12  0 0 0 0 215 236 243 229 283 240  1,446

Phil Winter 13  0 0 0 0 229 263 194 271 247 212  1,416

Chris Wilson 14  0 0 0 0 197 233 298 309 182 192  1,411

Russell Furlong 15  0 0 0 0 210 236 174 330 194 265  1,409

Adam Eckhardt 16  0 0 0 0 202 266 203 233 216 282  1,402

Dustin Coulter 17  0 0 0 0 243 234 273 199 252 195  1,396

Jason Gingrich 18  0 0 0 0 276 194 202 230 263 200  1,365

Kile Robins 19  0 0 0 0 251 210 257 213 209 221  1,361

Ryan Kulikowski 20  0 0 0 0 223 254 199 196 204 283  1,359

Bob Pellow 21  0 0 0 0 182 230 233 223 203 286  1,357

Ryan Tardio 22  0 0 0 0 276 255 245 164 200 209  1,349

Trevor Hayward 23  0 0 0 0 192 245 248 179 250 230  1,344

Terry Little 24  0 0 0 0 189 191 278 227 282 174  1,341  223.5

Matt Kowalyk 25  0 0 0 0 278 217 153 240 238 208  1,334

John Blatherwick Jr. 26  0 0 0 0 261 233 197 202 186 252  1,331

Mike Bester 27  0 0 0 0 216 213 216 210 239 223  1,317

Cody Dibiasi 28  0 0 0 0 166 179 201 273 260 234  1,313

Patrick Rutherford 29  0 0 0 0 193 171 211 272 215 230  1,292

Rich Vassos 30  0 0 0 0 262 202 190 221 162 228  1,265

Devin Langille 31  0 0 0 0 213 273 172 249 203 150  1,260

Roy Belanger 32  0 0 0 0 165 193 207 213 271 198  1,247

Shane Sleep 33  0 0 0 0 193 156 218 255 220 200  1,242

Matthew Zinck 34  0 0 0 0 191 158 229 203 276 182  1,239

Kyle Yardy 35  0 0 0 0 238 156 175 224 211 227  1,231

Bill Stockill 36  0 0 0 0 235 180 186 228 168 194  1,191

Doug Langille 37  0 0 0 0 186 190 168 181 211 232  1,168

Dean Mohammed 38  0 0 0 0 197 182 157 141 234 206  1,117

Ross McNicoll 39  0 0 0 0 183 173 154 230 170 196  1,106

Jason Kamienik 40  0 0 0 0 183 162 150 203 210 192  1,100

Bruce Whidden 41  0 0 0 0 181 210 196 198 152 147  1,084

Robert Dudgeon 42  0 0 0 0 183 200 186 187 145 176  1,077

- Dave Johnson, All Rights ReservedCopyright15/10    2019


